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OSTM Open/Standard/Production Optic 2020 - Team Results 2020-10-22

Team Results - Open

Team
Place
1

Points
2243.0086

2188.6143

2159.7337

1833.3617

1672.9222

Name
W Open

BGLD Open

NO Open

K Open

00 Open

Team Results - Production Optics

Team
Place
1

2

3

4

Points
2376.5759

2283.4246

2118.5809

1844.7357

Name
NO Prod Op

0O Prod Op

W Prod Op

BGLD Prod Op

Competitor
Points
840.8069
710.2761
691.9256
*622.1146

835.8053
728.8216
623.9874
*488.1803

749.0046
724.3161
686.4130
*622.8133

764.4491
579.3367
489.5759
*452.3746

585.2268
566.1412
521.5542
*504.5085

Competitor
Points
811.0009
808.4236
757.1514
*736.2487

805.6979
747.1089
730.6178
*701.0204

868.5635
715.1124
534.9050
*496.7833

648.1687
645.7751
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Name

Kneringer, Mario
Theilinger, Martin
Slama, Claus
Krautstorfer, Michael

Reiter, Gerald
Schnaitt, Manuel
KUTSCHI, Lukas
Kugler, Wolfgang

Praschinger, Edgar
Willhalm, Rudolf
Reschenhofer, Roman
Aigner, Edeltraut

Zeindl, Stefan
Egger, Thomas
Stettin, Julia
Wildmann, Bettina

Brunmayr, Gerhard
Reschauer, Afrim
Wagner, Harald
Streber, Juergen

Name

Meissner, Martin
Ulreich, Rainer
Rasovic, Bosko
Gebhardt, Juergen

Oriol, Andreas
Meindl, Markus
Doersch, Stefan
Hummer, Martin

Thaler, Martin
Stutterecker, Markus
Leo, Alphons
Drexler, Markus

Prandstoetter, Martin
Heckenast, Walter

13
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Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

10

Points
2315.1486

2203.7569

2116.0319

2082.1932

1869.7403

1800.2503

1716.4962

1704.6326

1402.4253

1162.3792

Name
NO Standard

00 Standard

BGLD Standard

00 Standard S

NO Standard S

W Standard

K Standard

W Standard S

00 Standard SS

NO Standard SS

550.7919
*545.3013

Competitor
Points
803.9801
780.3176
730.8509
*675.7948

798.0916
782.0716
623.5937
*622.0344

784.1955
666.8063
665.0301
*638.5407

742.3442
696.8512
642.9978
*490.8815

641.5398
614.1058
614.0947
*555.8242

644.9978
618.7156
536.5369
* 4429998

579.1887
569.7193
567.5882
*501.2117

692.9794
544.3730
467.2802
*0.0000

480.3375
477.1287
4449591
*297.5552

458.9621

file:///C:/Users/Gelandewolf/Desktop/STM-OM TeamResults 2020.html

Horvath, Robert
Aspeck, Bernd

Name
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Huber, Max
Kastner, Alexander
Ebner, Markus

Thallinger, Benjamin
Handl, Reinhard
Reitter, Christoph
Haeupl, Thomas

Stranz, Juergen
Lorenz, Otmar
Lang, Johann

Hayduk, Stefan

Winkler, Manfred
Post, Gottfried
Hochholdinger, Walter
Berger, Franz

Kirchweger, Hermann
Ziebart, Friedrich
Hutter, Hannes
Dostal, Werner

Leitzinger, Andreas
Schmidt, Lukas
Waleta, Wolfgang
Kornberger, Juergen

Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Pieber, Daniel
Mortsch, Martin
Hofer, Hannes

Benesch, Thomas
Brodner, Christian
Brugger, Stephan

(DQ) Klichtchenko, Mikhail

Muehlbacher, Hubert
Mulz, Franz

Wiery, Robert
Preuner, Manfred

Veljic, Mikica
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Team Results - Standard Lady

Team

Place Points

1 1617.3313
2 1472.3171
3 1197.0246
4 363.9804

Name
0O Standard Lady

NO Standard Lady

W Standard Lady

KTN Standard Lady

399.1330
304.2841
*287.7654

Competitor
Points
595.8941
513.5232
507.9140
*381.0037

626.7900
451.7442
393.7829
*360.6156

438.5300
381.3702
377.1244
*327.5423

363.9804

Vielhaber, Guenther
Fischer, Martin
Schleifer, Herbert

Name

Hochholdinger, Christa
Doellerer, Tamara
Schneider, Katharina
Wakolbinger, Petra

Strasser, Elisabeth
Kastner, Kerstin
Dostal, Sandra
Dostal, Bettina

Poelderl, Karin
Stoeger, Margot
Pavlik, Yvonne
Brodner, Christine

Holbling, Roswitha
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